class

PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday
PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday
PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday

Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday

rider_name
Charlee Mitchell
Raynes Russell
Haven Russell

Emily Tindall
Jessica mcmahon
Colleen Kingsbury
Colleen Kingsbury
Josie baze
Jessica mcmahon
Tammy lvins
Makensi Faulkner
Colleen Kingsbury
Jessie Smith
Ailee Aschoff
Tammy lvins
Mary Flitner
Ryann Mitchell
Tamara Scroggs
Christine Conley
Hailee Kennedy
Garan Buller
Emma Suing
Kaycee Kasch
Karen Mitchell
Zarek McPherson
Amy Smith

Ruth Broadhurst
Tina Howell
Taylor Selby
Leslie schook
Danielle Stanley
Mecarte Cook
Dayna Laroue
Mecarte Cook
Samantha Sause
Crystal Beam
Tamara Scroggs
Denali Hart

Lacie Brant
Rebecca Hendrix
Samantha Sause
Karen Mitchell
Shalene Kellogg
Marty Fox
Jessica Crouch
Vickie Westwood
Taylor Forster
Erin Overbay
Emily Hampton
Josie baze
Cheyenne Westwood
Sarah Goodell
Crystal Beam

horse_name

Emma'’s Little Rocket
Nugget

Majesty

Charlie

catty cash biankus
Cinco de Cash

Judges Fancy Pants
Miss P

hol e smokes biankus
Perks Two Bit Dash
Diva Biankus

PC Judge Berare

Mc Justa Sagey Jack
Snowbound Begonia
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Cashinmy Jewels
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Judges streakinsteel
Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)
Weylon

Gnocchi

Digger

Nu Anchor Management
Spark Goes Dark

Arial Fleet

Odie

Peppys First Corona
Elvira

Dudes Chicka Boom
TK Hell On Wheels
BAPH Bunny Sun Socks
ChipsPepyMintPatti
Money

Coronas R Fabulous
Streakin Rosey

Guys high moon
Powder Puff Dash
Cant tag shotgun
Jimmy
Bestbetakinmyadvice
Hondo

MB Betty Blanton

Mia Famous Judge
Hox Shake Em Teco
EPH Streakin Orphan
Judges Pants On Fire
Sky Lake

Peacocks Savannah
Major

LMP Lucky Stetson
Cricket

Streakin For Mama

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th
5D - 9th
5D - 10th

score
20.096
22.172
29.004

17.941

17.954

17.966

17.992

18

18.087

18.362

18.376

18.437

18.442

18.501

18.513

18.569

18.621

18.623

18.797

18.859

18.945

19.015

19.026

19.028

19.074

19.153

19.213

19.387

19.399

194

19.411

19.499

19.879

19.944

20.027

20.058

20.209

20.478

20.938

20.954

21.643

21.648

27.343

23.632 No Time
923.179 No Time
923.811 No Time
923.931 No Time
924.169 No Time
924.357 No Time
924.507 No Time
924.817 No Time
926.341 No Time
928.716 No Time

purse

$32.00

$220.00
$166.00
$119.00

$89.00

$195.00
$147.00
$105.00

$79.00

$169.00
$128.00
$91.00
$69.00

$221.00
$167.00
$118.00
$90.00
$64.00
$48.00



Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday

Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday
Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday
Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday

Ryann Mitchell
Hailee Polzel
Tallie Wood
Hannah Polzel
Leilani Lane
Brooklyn Lane
Lu Collver

Karen Mitchell
Danielle Stanley
Rebecca Hendrix

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Amy Smith
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Erin Helmuth
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Karen Mitchell
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Emily Hampton

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Hailee Polzel

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Lu Collver

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Emma Hathaway

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Shalene Kellogg

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Kaycee Kasch
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Emma Suing

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Vickie Westwood
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Tallie Wood
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Kaitlyn Radabaugh

Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday

PeeWee, 2nd Race PeeWee, Sunday

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday

Jessica mcmahon

Charlee Mitchell

Jessica mcmahon
Colleen Kingsbury
Colleen Kingsbury
Jessica mcmahon
Tammy lIvins
Colleen Kingsbury
Jessie Smith
Ailee Aschoff
Tammy lvins
Ryann Mitchell
Hailee Kennedy
Garan Buller
Emma Suing
Karen Mitchell
Danielle Stanley
Crystal Beam
Denali Hart
Rebecca Hendrix
Karen Mitchell
Marty Fox

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Nickie Wood (Cardi)
Sox

Skip the Pepto
Quadra Bon Bon
TLS datsa Mel rose
Cash Smokin Mama

Nu Anchor Management
TK Hell On Wheels
Jimmy

Avrial Fleet

Sriracha

Hondo

Horsecyn Bright Jewel
Nickie Wood (Cardi)
Cash Smokin Mama
Shooter

Jump For The Top
Cinco

Cowboy

Smartest freckle

EPH Streakin Orphan
Sox

MP Hayannieletsrock

catty cash biankus

Emma's Little Rocket

catty cash biankus
Cinco de Cash

Judges Fancy Pants
hol e smokes biankus
Perks Two Bit Dash
PC Judge Berare

Mc Justa Sagey Jack
Snowbound Begonia
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)

Weylon

Gnocchi

Nu Anchor Management
TK Hell On Wheels
Streakin Rosey

Powder Puff Dash
Jimmy

Hondo

Mia Famous Judge

1D - 1st
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

18.621
19.683
20.335
20.471
21.676
925.168 No Time
932.169 No Time

19.028
19.411
20.954

19.153
19.639
20.227
20.951
21.319
21.381
21.657
22.894
27.673
33.198
45.904
923.811 No Time
924.167 No Time
924.703 No Time

17.954

20.096

17.954
17.966
17.992
18.087
18.362
18.437
18.442
18.501
18.513
18.621
18.859
18.945
19.015
19.028
19.411
20.058
20.478
20.954
21.648
23.632 No Time

$58.00
$45.00
$39.00

$38.00

$25.00

$70.00
$47.00
$89.00
$47.00
$31.00

$11.00

$147.00
$129.00
$92.00

$133.00
$116.00
$83.00

$113.00
$99.00
$71.00
$98.00
$86.00
$62.00



Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Jessica Crouch
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Vickie Westwood
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Taylor Forster
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Erin Overbay

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Crystal Beam

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sun Ryann Mitchell
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sun Hailee Polzel
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sun Hannah Polzel
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sun Lu Collver

Inbetweeners 18-44, 2nd Race , Sunday Karen Mitchell
Inbetweeners 18-44, 2nd Race , Sunday Danielle Stanley

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race Senior, Sund: Marty Fox

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novic Erin Helmuth
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novic Karen Mitchell
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novic Hailee Polzel
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novic Lu Collver
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novic Emma Hathaway
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novic Emma Suing
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novic Vickie Westwood

Hox Shake Em Teco
EPH Streakin Orphan
Judges Pants On Fire
Sky Lake

LMP Lucky Stetson
Streakin For Mama

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Nickie Wood (Cardi)
Skip the Pepto

Cash Smokin Mama

Nu Anchor Management

TK Hell On Wheels

Mia Famous Judge

Sriracha

Hondo

Nickie Wood (Cardi)
Cash Smokin Mama
Shooter

Smartest freckle

EPH Streakin Orphan

1D - 1st
3D - 1st
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

923.179 No Time
923.811 No Time
923.931 No Time
924.169 No Time
924.817 No Time
928.716 No Time

18.621

19.683

20.471
932.169 No Time

19.028
19.411

23.632 No Time

19.639
20.227
21.319
21.381
21.657
45.904
923.811 No Time

$33.00
$26.00
$22.00

$42.00

$55.00

$50.00
$37.00



