Charlee Mitchell	Emma's Little Rocket	1D - 1st	20.096	\$32.00
Raynes Russell	Nugget	1D - 2nd	22.172	
Haven Russell	Majesty	1D - 3rd	29.004	
Emily Tindall	Charlie	1D - 1st	17.941	\$220.00
-				\$166.00
	•			\$119.00
-			17.992	\$89.00
Josie baze	-		18	, , , ,
Jessica mcmahon				
-	_			\$195.00
				\$147.00
	-			\$105.00
			18.569	\$79.00
-	-			Ψ10.0
-				
	-			
	-			
-	,			\$169.00
	•			
-				\$128.00
-				\$91.00
	-			\$69.00
	· ·			
•				
	•			\$221.00
,	,			\$167.00
	·			\$118.00
	Coronas R Fabulous			\$90.00
Crystal Beam	Streakin Rosey		20.058	\$64.00
Tamara Scroggs	Guys high moon	5D - 4th	20.209	\$48.00
Denali Hart	Powder Puff Dash	5D - 5th	20.478	
Lacie Brant	Cant tag shotgun	5D - 6th	20.938	
Rebecca Hendrix	Jimmy	5D - 7th	20.954	
Samantha Sause	Bestbetakinmyadvice	5D - 8th	21.643	
Karen Mitchell	Hondo	5D - 9th	21.648	
Shalene Kellogg	MB Betty Blanton	5D - 10th	27.343	
Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge		23.632 No Time	
Jessica Crouch	Hox Shake Em Teco		923.179 No Time	
Vickie Westwood	EPH Streakin Orphan		923.811 No Time	
Taylor Forster	Judges Pants On Fire		923.931 No Time	•
Erin Overbay	Sky Lake		924.169 No Time	
Emily Hampton	Peacocks Savannah		924.357 No Time	<u> </u>
Josie baze	Major		924.507 No Time	.
Cheyenne Westwood	LMP Lucky Stetson		924.817 No Time	:
Sarah Goodell	Cricket			
	Raynes Russell Haven Russell Emily Tindall Jessica mcmahon Colleen Kingsbury Josie baze Jessica mcmahon Tammy lvins Makensi Faulkner Colleen Kingsbury Jessie Smith Ailee Aschoff Tammy lvins Mary Flitner Ryann Mitchell Tamara Scroggs Christine Conley Hailee Kennedy Garan Buller Emma Suing Kaycee Kasch Karen Mitchell Zarek McPherson Amy Smith Ruth Broadhurst Tina Howell Taylor Selby Leslie schook Danielle Stanley Mecarte Cook Dayna Laroue Mecarte Cook Samantha Sause Crystal Beam Tamara Scroggs Denali Hart Lacie Brant Rebecca Hendrix Samantha Sause Karen Mitchell Shalene Kellogg Marty Fox Jessica Crouch Vickie Westwood Taylor Forster Erin Overbay Emily Hampton Josie bazee Cheyenne Westwood	Raynes Russell Majesty Emily Tindall Charlie Jessica mcmahon catty cash biankus Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants Josie baze Miss P Jessica mcmahon hol e smokes biankus Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Makensi Faulkner Diva Biankus Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack Ailee Aschoff Snowbound Begonia Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy Mary Fitner Cashinmy Jewels Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) Garan Buller Weylon Emma Suing Gnocchi Kaycee Kasch Digger Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management Zarek McPherson Spark Goes Dark Amy Smith Arial Fleet Ruth Broadhurst Odie Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Taylor Selby Elvira Leslie schook Dudes Chicka Boom Danielle Stanley Tk Hell On Wheels Mecarte Cook BAPH Bunny Sun Socks Dayna Laroue ChipsPepyMintPatti Mecarte Cook BaPH Bunny Sun Socks Dayna Laroue ChipsPepyMintPatti Mecarte Cook Money Samantha Sause Coronas R Fabulous Crystal Beam Streakin Rosey Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon Denall Hart Powder Puff Dash Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun Methell Hondo Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan Taylor Forster Judges Pants On Fire Erin Overbay Sky Lake Emily Hampton Peacocks Savannah Josie baze Major Cheyenne Westwood Sarah Goodell Cricket	Raynes Russell Majesty 1D - 2nd Haven Russell Majesty 1D - 3rd 1D - 5th 1D - 3rd 1D - 5th 1D	Raynes Russell Majesty

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 1st	18.621	\$58.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood (Cardi)	3D - 1st	19.683	\$45.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Tallie Wood	Sox	4D - 1st	20.335	\$39.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Hannah Polzel	Skip the Pepto	4D - 2nd	20.471	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Leilani Lane	Quadra Bon Bon	4D - 3rd	21.676	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose		925.168 No Time	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday	Lu Collver	Cash Smokin Mama		932.169 No Time	
Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday	Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	1D - 1st	19.028	\$38.00
Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday	Danielle Stanley	TK Hell On Wheels	1D - 2nd	19.411	
Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday	Rebecca Hendrix	Jimmy	4D - 1st	20.954	\$25.00
·		·			
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Amy Smith	Arial Fleet	1D - 1st	19.153	\$70.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	,	Sriracha	1D - 2nd	19.639	\$47.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday		Hondo	3D - 1st	20.227	\$89.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday		Horsecyn Bright Jewel	4D - 1st	20.951	\$47.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday		Nickie Wood (Cardi)	4D - 1st 4D - 2nd	21.319	\$47.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday		Cash Smokin Mama	4D - 2nd 4D - 3rd	21.381	ψ51.00
		Shooter	4D - 31u 4D - 4th	21.657	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	,	1 1111	.=		
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday		Jump For The Top	4D - 5th	22.894	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	•	Cinco	4D - 6th	27.673	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday		Cowboy	4D - 7th	33.198	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	-	Smartest freckle	4D - 8th	45.904	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday		EPH Streakin Orphan		923.811 No Time	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday		Sox		924.167 No Time	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under Novice, Sunday	Kaitlyn Radabaugh	MP Hayannieletsrock		924.703 No Time	
Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday	Jessica mcmahon	catty cash biankus		17.954	
PeeWee, 2nd Race PeeWee, Sunday	Charlee Mitchell	Emma's Little Rocket	1D - 1st	20.096	\$11.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Jessica mcmahon	catty cash biankus	1D - 1st	17.954	\$147.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	1D - 2nd	17.966	\$129.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	1D - 3rd	17.992	\$92.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Jessica mcmahon	hol e smokes biankus	1D - 4th	18.087	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Dash	1D - 5th	18.362	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge Berare	1D - 6th	18.437	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Jessie Smith	Mc Justa Sagey Jack	1D - 7th	18.442	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Ailee Aschoff	Snowbound Begonia	2D - 1st	18.501	\$133.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	2D - 2nd	18.513	\$116.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	2D - 3rd	18.621	\$83.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	-	Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)	2D - 4th	18.859	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	-	Weylon	2D - 5th	18.945	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday		Gnocchi	3D - 1st	19.015	\$113.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	-	Nu Anchor Management	3D - 2nd	19.028	\$99.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday		TK Hell On Wheels	3D - 3rd	19.411	\$71.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	-	Streakin Rosey	4D - 1st	20.058	\$98.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	-	Powder Puff Dash	4D - 2nd	20.478	\$86.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday		Jimmy	4D - 2nd 4D - 3rd	20.954	\$62.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday		Hondo	4D - 31u	21.648	Ψ02.00
Added Money 4D, Zhu Nace Open, Sunday	Taren Millellell	1 IOTIQU	7D - 701	21.040	

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Jessica Crouch	Hox Shake Em Teco		923.179 No Time	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Vickie Westwood	EPH Streakin Orphan		923.811 No Time	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Taylor Forster	Judges Pants On Fire		923.931 No Time	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake		924.169 No Time	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Cheyenne Westwood	LMP Lucky Stetson		924.817 No Time	
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday	Crystal Beam	Streakin For Mama		928.716 No Time	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sun	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 1st	18.621	\$33.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sun	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood (Cardi)	3D - 1st	19.683	\$26.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sun	Hannah Polzel	Skip the Pepto	4D - 1st	20.471	\$22.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sun	Lu Collver	Cash Smokin Mama		932.169 No Time	
Inbetweeners 18-44, 2nd Race , Sunday	Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	1D - 1st	19.028	\$42.00
Inbetweeners 18-44, 2nd Race , Sunday	Danielle Stanley	TK Hell On Wheels	1D - 2nd	19.411	
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race Senior, Sunda	Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge		23.632 No Time	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under, 2nd Race Novice	Erin Helmuth	Sriracha	1D - 1st	19.639	\$55.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under, 2nd Race Novice	Karen Mitchell	Hondo	2D - 1st	20.227	\$50.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under, 2nd Race Novice	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood (Cardi)	4D - 1st	21.319	\$37.00
Novice 4D, \$500 and under, 2nd Race Novice	Lu Collver	Cash Smokin Mama	4D - 2nd	21.381	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under, 2nd Race Novice	Emma Hathaway	Shooter	4D - 3rd	21.657	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under, 2nd Race Novice	Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	4D - 4th	45.904	
Novice 4D, \$500 and under, 2nd Race Novice	Vickie Westwood	EPH Streakin Orphan		923.811 No Time	